Girone APERTURA
IDRA FERRARIAE
KOROVA MILK BAR
AVENGERS
GHERARDI
F.C.RUSTEZE

Girone APERTURA
FUORISEDE

BUCCIA TEAM
ROVERETO/MEDELANA
VOGHIERA F.C.
NAMA-BORGO PUNTA

Girone APERTURA
FUORISEDE

IDRA FERRARIAE
KOROVA MILK BAR
AVENGERS
F.C.RUSTEZE

Girone APERTURA
BUCCIA TEAM
ROVERETO/MEDELANA
VOGHIERA F.C.
NAMA-BORGO PUNTA
GHERARDI

Girone APERTURA
BUCCIA TEAM
FUORISEDE

IDRA FERRARIAE
KOROVA MILK BAR
F.C.RUSTEZE

Girone APERTURA
ROVERETO/MEDELANA
VOGHIERA F.C.
NAMA-BORGO PUNTA
GHERARDI

AVENGERS

N
L O
SUPERLEGA CALCIO

FERRARA

(@)

CAMPIONATO DI CALCIO A 7 APERTURA

Calendario

FUORISEDE
BUCCIA TEAM

ROVERETO/MEDELANA

VOGHIERA F.C.

NAMA-BORGO PUNTA

F.C.RUSTEZE

IDRA FERRARIAE
KOROVA MILK BAR

AVENGERS
GHERARDI

BUCCIA TEAM

ROVERETO/MEDELANA

VOGHIERA F.C.

NAMA-BORGO PUNTA

GHERARDI

1? Giornata

Mer
Mer
Lun
Lun
Lun

2? Giornata

Mer
Lun
Mer
Lun
Mer

32 Giornata

Mer
Mer
Lun
Lun
Mer

4? Giornata

F.C.RUSTEZE Lun
FUORISEDE Mer
IDRA FERRARIAE Mer
KOROVA MILK BAR Mer
AVENGERS Lun

5% Giornata
ROVERETO/MEDELANA Lun
VOGHIERA F.C. Mer
NAMA-BORGO PUNTA Mer
GHERARDI Lun
AVENGERS Lun

F.C.RUSTEZE
BUCCIA TEAM
FUORISEDE

IDRA FERRARIAE
KOROVA MILK BAR

6? Giornata

Mer
Lun
Mer
Lun
Lun

09/10
09/10
07/10
07/10
07/10

16/10
14/10
16/10
14/10
16/10

23/10
23/10
21/10
21/10
23/10

28/10
30/10
30/10
30/10
28/10

04/11
06/11
06/11
04/11
04/11

13/11
11/11
13/11
11/11
11/11

21:
20:
21:
21:
20:

20:
20:
:00
21:
21:

21

21:
20:
20:
21:
21:

20:
20:
21:
21:
21:

20:
20:
21:
21:
21:

20:
20:
21:
21:
21:

30
30
30
00
30

30
30

30
30

00
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
00
30

30
30
30
00
30

30
30
30
00
30

Via Arginone (FE)
Via Arginone (FE)
Coronella
Iolanda di Savoia
Coronella
Via Arginone (FE)
Coronella
Coronella
Coronella
Via Arginone (FE)
Coronella
Via Arginone (FE)
Coronella
Coronella
Via Arginone (FE)
Coronella
Via Arginone (FE)
Via Arginone (FE)
Coronella
Coronella
Coronella
Via Arginone (FE)
Via Arginone (FE)

Iolanda di Savoia
Coronella

Via Arginone (FE)
Coronella
Via Arginone (FE)

Iolanda di Savoia
Coronella



Girone APERTURA
ROVERETO/MEDELANA
BUCCIA TEAM
FUORISEDE

IDRA FERRARIAE
F.C.RUSTEZE

Girone APERTURA
VOGHIERA F.C.
NAMA-BORGO PUNTA
GHERARDI
AVENGERS

KOROVA MILK BAR

Girone APERTURA
VOGHIERA F.C.
ROVERETO/MEDELANA
BUCCIA TEAM
FUORISEDE
F.C.RUSTEZE

7 Giornata

VOGHIERA F.C.
NAMA-BORGO PUNTA
GHERARDI
AVENGERS

KOROVA MILK BAR

Mer
Lun
Mer
Lun
Mer

8? Giornata

F.C.RUSTEZE
ROVERETO/MEDELANA
BUCCIA TEAM
FUORISEDE

IDRA FERRARIAE

Mer
Mer
Lun
Lun
Mer

9* Giornata

NAMA-BORGO PUNTA
GHERARDI
AVENGERS

KOROVA MILK BAR
IDRA FERRARIAE

Lun
Lun
Lun
Mer
Mer

20/11
18/11
20/11
18/11
20/11

27/11
27/11
25/11
25/11
27/11

02/12
02/12
02/12
04/12
04/12

21:
20:
21:
21:
20:

21:
20:
21:
20:
21:

20:
21:
21:
20:
21:

00
30
30
30
30

00
30
30
30
30

30
00
30
30
30

Coronella
Coronella
Via Arginone (FE)
Coronella
Via Arginone (FE)

Coronella
Via Arginone (FE)
Coronella
Coronella
Via Arginone (FE)

Coronella
Iolanda di Savoia
Coronella
Via Arginone (FE)
Via Arginone (FE)



